CSCr nom

1 LABROUVE Eric
2 PLUMEL Pascal

3 BLACHERE Joel
3 BASTIDE Joél

5 GELIBERT Henri
6 GONTIER Laurent
7 COMOLLI Eric

8 BATTAGLIA Christian
9 FROMENT Matthieu
10 SOULAGEON Franck

11 MEYRAN Patrick

cat

Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1

pays

DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE

club

B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL
B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL
B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL
B.T.C. PRIVADOIS

B. T. C. MONTELIMAR
B.T.C. TOUR DU PIN
A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE
B.T.C. PRIVADOIS

BLUYE TRAP CLUB

B.T.C. PRIVADOIS

BLUYE TRAP CLUB

rl
67
64
70
65
72
67
67
67
63
62
60

68
71
68
66
67
70
63
62
65
63
66

r3
72
71
60
71
64
64
63
64
71
59
69

r4
73
69
74
70
66
67
72
71
63
72
59

total bl b2

280
275
272
272
269
268
265
264
262
256
254

69
69
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